HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 124N

Stop Location Time
ANOKA RD & MILBANK RD 8:14 AM
LE SUER RD & YOLANDA RD 8:16 AM
ANOKA RD & NORTONIA RD 8:18 AM
7604 ALVARADO RD 8:19 AM
NORTONIA RD & ALVARADO RD 8:20 AM
NORTONIA RD & WANYMALA RD 8:22 AM
DURVIN DR & MARROIT RD 8:24 AM
MARROIT RD & MENDOTA DR 8:25 AM
MARROIT RD & NORTONIA RD 8:25 AM
COSTIN DR & FON DU LAC RD 8:27 AM
MARK LAWN DR & MARIETTA RD 8:30 AM
8303 MAYLAND DR 8:32 AM
8203 MAYLAND DR 8:33 AM
LAWLAND DR & REINLAND DR 8:34 AM
WESTSHIRE CONDOS - 3109 N PARHAM RD 8:37 AM
3111/3115 N PARHAM RD 8:38 AM
3307 N PARHAM RD 8:39 AM
OLD PARHAM RD & BLANKENSHIP RD 8:40 AM
2309 HOMEVIEW DR 8:43 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:45 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 124N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
8303 MAYLAND DR 4:13 PM
8203 MAYLAND DR 4:14 PM
LAWLAND DR & REINLAND DR 4:15 PM
3307 N PARHAM RD 4:18 PM
OLD PARHAM RD & BLANKENSHIP RD 4:19 PM
DURVIN DR & MARROIT RD 4:25 PM
MARROIT RD & MENDOTA DR 4:25 PM
MARROIT RD & NORTONIA RD 4:26 PM
COSTIN DR & FON DU LAC RD 4:28 PM
MARK LAWN DR & MARIETTA RD 4:30 PM
ANOKA RD & MILBANK RD 4:35 PM
LE SUER RD & YOLANDA RD 4:37 PM
ANOKA RD & NORTONIA RD 4:38 PM
NORTONIA RD & WANYMALA RD 4:39 PM
7604 ALVARADO RD 4:42 PM
NORTONIA RD & ALVARADO RD 4:44 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 126W

Stop Location Time
MAYLAND DR & WHITNEY CI 8:29 AM
ST PAGES LA & PEMBERTON RD 8:30 AM
BOHOLLOW DR & PEMBERTON RD 8:31 AM
PEMBERTON RD & OAKLEY POINTE DR 8:32 AM
GRAND OAKS DR & PEMBERTON RD 8:32 AM
OVERHILL RD & MANLYN RD 8:35 AM
WYNDHURST DR & COLWYN RD 8:37 AM
COLWYN RD & MINNA DR 8:39 AM
MINNA DR & VANDOVER RD 8:40 AM
PEMBERTON RD & ASPEN WY 8:44 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 126W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
MAYLAND DR & WHITNEY CI 4:17 PM
ST PAGES LA & PEMBERTON RD 4:18 PM
BOHOLLOW DR & PEMBERTON RD 4:18 PM
PEMBERTON RD & OAKLEY POINTE DR 4:20 PM
GRAND OAKS DR & PEMBERTON RD 4:20 PM
PEMBERTON RD & ASPEN WY 4:21 PM
OVERHILL RD & MANLYN RD 4:25 PM
WYNDHURST DR & COLWYN RD 4:27 PM
COLWYN RD & MINNA DR 4:29 PM
MINNA DR & VANDOVER RD 4:30 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 131NW

Stop Location Time
FAIRLAKE LA & FAIRLAKE CT 8:29 AM
HUNGARY RD & HUNTER GREEN CT 8:33 AM
DANIELSDALE DR & WEST END DR 8:34 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:40 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 131NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
FAIRLAKE LA & FAIRLAKE CT 4:16 PM
HUNGARY RD & HUNTER GREEN CT 4:19 PM
DANIELSDALE DR & WEST END DR 4:20 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 134N

Stop Location Time
WISTAR RD & WALKENHUT DR 8:29 AM
4397 WISTAR RD 8:30 AM
KANIPE PL & WISTAR RD 8:31 AM
4135 WISTAR RD 8:32 AM
SPRENKLE LA & STAPLES MILL RD 8:33 AM
SPRENKLE LA & WISTAR VILLAGE DR 8:36 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:44 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 134N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
WISTAR RD & WALKENHUT DR 4:16 PM
4397 WISTAR RD 4:17 PM
KANIPE PL & WISTAR RD 4:18 PM
4135 WISTAR RD 4:19 PM
SPRENKLE LA & STAPLES MILL RD 4:20 PM
SPRENKLE LA & WISTAR VILLAGE DR 4:23 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 1946NW

Stop Location Time
CLASSIC RD & FAIRLAKE LA 8:34 AM
HOWZE RD & DOLMEN RD 8:36 AM
BROAD MEADOWS CT & BROAD MEADOWS RD 8:39 AM
PACKARD RD & BROAD MEADOWS RD 8:40 AM
CRISTOWN RD & FRANCISTOWN RD 8:42 AM
GASKINS RD & HARWIN TR 8:44 AM
RACQUET CLUB LA & GASKINS RD 8:45 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 1946NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
CLASSIC RD & FAIRLAKE LA 4:18 PM
HOWZE RD & DOLMEN RD 4:19 PM
BROAD MEADOWS CT & BROAD MEADOWS RD 4:22 PM
PACKARD RD & BROAD MEADOWS RD 4:23 PM
CRISTOWN RD & FRANCISTOWN RD 4:25 PM
GASKINS RD & HARWIN TR 4:27 PM
RACQUET CLUB LA & GASKINS RD 4:28 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 194NW

Stop Location Time
FAIRLAKE LA & COLESON RD 8:28 AM
SPRINGFIELD WOODS CT & STILLMAN PW 8:31 AM
GASKINS RD & MINERAL SPRINGS LA (2ND ENTR) 8:34 AM
GASKINS RD & WHITFORD CI 8:35 AM
SPRINGFIELD RD & MEREDITH CREEK LA 8:37 AM
ROUNDTREE RD & HUNGARY RD 8:41 AM
HURON AV & RYERSON RD 8:45 AM
FRANCISTOWN RD & HURON AV 8:46 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 194NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
SPRINGFIELD RD & MEREDITH CREEK LA 4:16 PM
FAIRLAKE LA & COLESON RD 4:19 PM
SPRINGFIELD WOODS CT & STILLMAN PW 4:22 PM
GASKINS RD & MINERAL SPRINGS LA (2ND ENTR) 4:25 PM
GASKINS RD & WHITFORD CI 4:26 PM
ROUNDTREE RD & HUNGARY RD 4:28 PM
HURON AV & RYERSON RD 4:32 PM
FRANCISTOWN RD & HURON AV 4:33 PM
2924 N PARHAM RD 4:37 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 211N

Stop Location Time
4110/4111 BREMNER BD 8:19 AM
4119/4121 BREMNER BD 8:20 AM
FERNWOOD ST & BREMNER BD 8:21 AM
BETH RD & BRAMBLEWOOD LA 8:23 AM
INGLEWOOD ST & GLENSIDE DR 8:28 AM
WILBER Cl1 & PENICK RD 8:31 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:40 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 211N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
4110/4111 BREMNER BD 4:19 PM
4119/4121 BREMNER BD 4:19 PM
BREMNER BD & FERNWOOD ST 4:20 PM
FERNWOOD ST & BREMNER BD 4:21 PM
BETH RD & BRAMBLEWOOD LA 4:23 PM
INGLEWOOD ST & GLENSIDE DR 4:28 PM
WILBER CI & PENICK RD 4:31 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 25NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
FORDSON RD & N PARHAM RD D (P/U @ SIDEWALK) 4:16 PM
2108 N PARHAM RD 4:16 PM
2016 N PARHAM RD 4:17 PM
2010 N PARHAM RD 4:17 PM
1928 N PARHAM RD 4:18 PM
1914 N PARHAM RD 4:18 PM
9316 THREE CHOPT RD 4:20 PM
9322 THREE CHOPT RD 4:21 PM
FREESTONE AV & SWEETWATER LA 4:23 PM
HAVILAND DR & LAWNDELL RD 4:25 PM
LAWNDELL RD & HAVILAND DR 4:25 PM
DRESDEN RD & LAWNDELL RD 4:26 PM
DRESDEN RD & LAWNDELL RD 4:27 PM
CLAYMONT DR & DRESDEN RD 4:28 PM
THREE CHOPT RD & WINESPRING RD 4:31 PM
BARBARA LA & THREE CHOPT RD 4:32 PM
GREENAIRE PL & THREE CHOPT RD 4:32 PM
ROCKPORT DR & THREE CHOPT RD 4:34 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 268NW

Stop Location Time
CRYSTALWOOD LA & WOODLAKE DR 8:30 AM
CRYSTALWOOD LA & CHUMLEY LA 8:32 AM
GREENFORD DR & DELHAM DR 8:34 AM
OGDEN AV & N SKIPWITH RD 8:37 AM
HOMEVIEW DR CUL-DE-SAC (VA HOME FOR BOYS & 8:40 AM
GRLS)

2408 HOMEVIEW DR 8:42 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:44 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 268NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
2309 HOMEVIEW DR 4:14 PM
2408 HOMEVIEW DR 4:15 PM
OGDEN AV & N SKIPWITH RD 4:17 PM
HOMEVIEW DR CUL-DE-SAC (VA HOME FOR BOYS & 4:20 PM
GRLS)

CRYSTALWOOD LA & WOODLAKE DR 4:26 PM
CRYSTALWOOD LA & CHUMLEY LA 4:28 PM
GREENFORD DR & DELHAM DR 4:30 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 269W

Stop Location Time
FORTUNE RD & ARDMORE RD 8:25 AM
COMET RD & RUDOLPH RD 8:28 AM
TUCKERNUCK DR & HICKORY CREEK DR 8:35 AM
MAYLAND DR & SUNDANCE WY 8:36 AM
COPPERMILL TC & MAYLAND DR (CLUBHOUSE SIDE) 8:37 AM
CORUM DR - FRONT/CLUBHOUSE @ BROADMOOR 8:39 AM
ANGELSEA DR & MAYLAND DR 8:43 AM
QUARTER MILL RD & PELLINGTON PL 8:44 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 269W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
TUCKERNUCK DR & HICKORY CREEK DR 4:13 PM
MAYLAND DR & SUNDANCE WY 4:14 PM
COPPERMILL TC & MAYLAND DR (CLUBHOUSE SIDE) 4:15 PM
CORUM DR - FRONT/CLUBHOUSE @ BROADMOOR 4:17 PM
ANGELSEA DR & MAYLAND DR 4:20 PM
QUARTER MILL RD & PELLINGTON PL 4:22 PM
FORTUNE RD & ARDMORE RD 4:28 PM
COMET RD & RUDOLPH RD 4:31 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 270N

Stop Location Time
PARK LA & PINETREE DR 8:19 AM
4908 BETHLEHEM RD 8:23 AM
4916 BETHLEHEM RD 8:24 AM
5006 BETHLEHEM RD 8:25 AM
2404 LIBBIE AV 8:26 AM
HAMPSTEAD AV & N CRESTWOOD AV 8:28 AM
BOYLE AV & INDIGO RD 8:30 AM
REED RD & BOYLE AV 8:32 AM
ARGUS LA & SPENCER RD 8:33 AM
2417 LIBBIE AV 8:34 AM
DEAN RD & RODNEY RD 8:38 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:48 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 270N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
4908 BETHLEHEM RD 4:21 PM
4916 BETHLEHEM RD 4:21 PM
5006 BETHLEHEM RD 4:22 PM
2404 LIBBIE AV 4:23 PM
BOYLE AV & INDIGO RD 4:24 PM
REED RD & BOYLE AV 4:25 PM
ARGUS LA & SPENCER RD 4:27 PM
2417 LIBBIE AV 4:28 PM
PARK LA & PINETREE DR 4:31 PM
HAMPSTEAD AV & N CRESTWOOD AV 4:35 PM
5800 BETHLEHEM RD 4:42 PM
BETHLEHEM RD & OLD BETHLEHEM RD 4:43 PM
6608 BETHLEHEM RD 4:43 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 303N

Stop Location Time
PRESTWICK Cl & PRESTWICK RD 8:29 AM
SUNNYBROOK RD & LOCKWOOD RD 8:32 AM
OAK RIDGE ST & SUNNYBROOK RD 8:34 AM
BISCAYNE RD & SUNNYBROOK RD 8:36 AM
WISTAR ST & BISCAYNE RD 8:37 AM
E YARDLEY RD & LANDON RD 8:41 AM
2703 SKIPWITH RD 8:43 AM
2910 SKIPWITH RD 8:44 AM
SKIPWITH RD & LARKWOOD RD 8:44 AM
3005 SKIPWITH RD 8:46 AM
3108 SKIPWITH RD 8:46 AM
2924 N PARHAM RD 8:47 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 307NW

Stop Location Time
FORDSON RD & N PARHAM RD D (P/U @ SIDEWALK) 8:16 AM
2108 N PARHAM RD 8:16 AM
2016 N PARHAM RD 8:17 AM
2010 N PARHAM RD 8:17 AM
1928 N PARHAM RD 8:18 AM
1914 N PARHAM RD 8:19 AM
9316 THREE CHOPT RD 8:21 AM
9322 THREE CHOPT RD 8:21 AM
FREESTONE AV & SWEETWATER LA 8:24 AM
LAWNDELL RD & HAVILAND DR 8:25 AM
DRESDEN RD & LAWNDELL RD 8:27 AM
CLAYMONT DR & DRESDEN RD 8:28 AM
THREE CHOPT RD & WINESPRING RD 8:31 AM
BARBARA LA & THREE CHOPT RD 8:35 AM
GREENAIRE PL & THREE CHOPT RD 8:35 AM
ROCKPORT DR & THREE CHOPT RD 8:39 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 324N

Stop Location Time
WALTON FARMS DR & PINE TOP DR 8:32 AM
LONEPINE RD & WALTON FARMS DR 8:33 AM
N LAKEFRONT DR & WOODLAKE DR 8:35 AM
4305 WEST END DR 8:36 AM
N LAKEFRONT DR & PINE TOP DR 8:37 AM
GREYCLIFF RD & MONIDA RD 8:39 AM
VOYAGER DR & MAPLEVIEW AV 8:41 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:45 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 324N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
4305 WEST END DR 4:16 PM
WALTON FARMS DR & PINE TOP DR 4:18 PM
LONEPINE RD & WALTON FARMS DR 4:19 PM
N LAKEFRONT DR & WOODLAKE DR 4:21 PM
N LAKEFRONT DR & PINE TOP DR 4:23 PM
GREYCLIFF RD & MONIDA RD 4:25 PM
VOYAGER DR & MAPLEVIEW AV 4:26 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 36N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
WESTSHIRE CONDOS - 3109 N PARHAM RD 4:16 PM
311173115 N PARHAM RD 4:17 PM
3108 SKIPWITH RD 4:18 PM
3005 SKIPWITH RD 4:19 PM
SKIPWITH RD & LARKWOOD RD 4:19 PM
2910 SKIPWITH RD 4:20 PM
2703 SKIPWITH RD 4:21 PM
CHOWNING RD & CHOWNING CT 4:23 PM
PRESTWICK Cl & PRESTWICK RD 4:25 PM
E YARDLEY RD & LANDON RD 4:27 PM
WISTAR ST & BISCAYNE RD 4:29 PM
BISCAYNE RD & SUNNYBROOK RD 4:30 PM
OAK RIDGE ST & SUNNYBROOK RD 4:31 PM
SUNNYBROOK RD & LOCKWOOD RD 4:32 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TO TUCKER HIGH

Bus #: SN
Stop Location Time
ELSWICK LA & SHRADER RD 8:26 AM
SHRADER RD & JACK BURD LA 8:31 AM
CARDINAL RD & SHRADER RD 8:34 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:40 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FROM TUCKER HIGH

Bus #: SN
Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
ELSWICK LA & SHRADER RD 4:16 PM
SHRADER RD & JACK BURD LA 4:21 PM
CARDINAL RD & SHRADER RD 4:24 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 801N

Stop Location Time
BEHIND BOBEVANS ACC & EXTENDED STAY DRIVEWAY 8:20 AM
ACC
FERNWOOD ST & PENICK RD 8:23 AM
GLENSIDE DR & ASPEN VIEW DR 8:25 AM
FERNWOOD ST & GLENSIDE DR 8:26 AM
FLAGSTAFF LA & GLENSIDE DR 8:27 AM
BETHLEHEM RD & MYRTLE GROVE ST 8:28 AM
COUNT ST & HAWKINS RD 8:30 AM
BUNCHE ST & HAWKINS RD 8:32 AM
WEBB RD & BUNCHE ST 8:33 AM
BETHLEHEM RD & HARRISON AV 8:35 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:41 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 801N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
FERNWOOD ST & PENICK RD 4:19 PM
GLENSIDE DR & ASPEN VIEW DR 4:22 PM
FERNWOOD ST & GLENSIDE DR 4:22 PM
FLAGSTAFF LA & GLENSIDE DR 4:23 PM
BETHLEHEM RD & MYRTLE GROVE ST 4:25 PM
COUNT ST & HAWKINS RD 4:27 PM
BUNCHE ST & HAWKINS RD 4:29 PM
WEBB RD & BUNCHE ST 4:29 PM
BETHLEHEM RD & HARRISON AV 4:31 PM
BEHIND BOBEVANS ACC & EXTENDED STAY DRIVEWAY 4:35 PM

ACC

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 828W

Stop Location Time
1711 SKIPWITH RD 8:22 AM
ROCKWOOD RD & TALLWOOD RD 8:23 AM
GREENGATE DR & BROADMOORE DR 8:25 AM
1803 SKIPWITH RD 8:27 AM
WISTAR CT & WISTAR ST 8:28 AM
HUNTCLIFF CT & PATHFINDER CI 8:30 AM
ARRINGTON RD & WINKLER RD 8:33 AM
HUNGARY SPRING RD & SKIPWITH GREEN CI 8:34 AM
WILLIAMSBURG PK APTS & HUNGARY SP RD 8:39 AM
HUNGARY SPRING RD & HUNGARY SPRING CT 8:40 AM
CHOWNING RD & CHOWNING CT 8:41 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:48 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 828W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
ARRINGTON RD & WINKLER RD 4:17 PM
ROCKWOOD RD & TALLWOOD RD 4:20 PM
1711 SKIPWITH RD 4:22 PM
GREENGATE DR & BROADMOORE DR 4:24 PM
1803 SKIPWITH RD 4:26 PM
WISTAR CT & WISTAR ST 4:28 PM
HUNTCLIFF CT & PATHFINDER CI 4:30 PM
HUNGARY SPRING RD & SKIPWITH GREEN CI 4:33 PM
HUNGARY SPRING RD & SKIPWITH GREEN CI 4:33 PM
WILLIAMSBURG PK APTS & HUNGARY SP RD 4:38 PM
HUNGARY SPRING RD & HUNGARY SPRING CT 4:39 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 844N

Stop Location Time
5312 DICKENS RD 8:24 AM
DICKENS RD & WENDOVER LA 8:24 AM
OCONTO RD & DICKENS RD 8:25 AM
5419 BETHLEHEM RD 8:26 AM
5409 BETHLEHEM RD 8:27 AM
DOLLARD DR & LACY LA 8:29 AM
5108 BETHLEHEM RD 8:31 AM
5410 BETHLEHEM RD 8:32 AM
5416 BETHLEHEM RD 8:32 AM
LEAH RD & TACOMA ST 8:34 AM
FALMOUTH ST & GOLDEN RD 8:36 AM
2405 DICKENS RD 8:38 AM
DICKENS RD & DICKENS GLEN LA 8:38 AM
DICKENS RD & N KRUEGER DR 8:39 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 844N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
LEAH RD & TACOMA ST 4:24 PM
FALMOUTH ST & GOLDEN RD 4:26 PM
2405 DICKENS RD 4:27 PM
DICKENS RD & DICKENS GLEN LA 4:28 PM
DICKENS RD & N KRUEGER DR 4:29 PM
DEAN RD & RODNEY RD 4:33 PM
5312 DICKENS RD 4:35 PM
DICKENS RD & WENDOVER LA 4:36 PM
OCONTO RD & DICKENS RD 4:37 PM
5419 BETHLEHEM RD 4:38 PM
5409 BETHLEHEM RD 4:39 PM
DOLLARD DR & LACY LA 4:41 PM
5108 BETHLEHEM RD 4:42 PM
5410 BETHLEHEM RD 4:44 PM
5416 BETHLEHEM RD 4:44 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 854N

Stop Location Time
110 GREENCOURT RD 8:22 AM
6112 STAPLES MILL RD 8:24 AM
TOWNHOUSE RD @ MAILBOXES BY RENTAL OFFICE 8:25 AM
5800 BETHLEHEM RD 8:32 AM
BETHLEHEM RD & OLD BETHLEHEM RD 8:33 AM
6608 BETHLEHEM RD 8:33 AM
PENICK RD & KIRKWOOD ST 8:36 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:45 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 854N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
PENICK RD & KIRKWOOD ST 4:19 PM
110 GREENCOURT RD 4:23 PM
6112 STAPLES MILL RD 4:24 PM
TOWNHOUSE RD @ MAILBOXES BY RENTAL OFFICE 4:26 PM
TOWNHOUSE RD @ MAILBOXES BY RENTAL OFFICE 4:26 PM
TOWNHOUSE RD @ MAILBOXES BY RENTAL OFFICE 4:28 PM
TOWNHOUSE RD & CARRICK ST (SPED 4:29 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 859w

Stop Location Time
QUARTER MILL RD & DORNOCH RD 8:40 AM
QUARTER MILL RD & COPPER CREEK LA 8:41 AM
MONTFORT LOOP & QUARTER MILL RD 8:42 AM
PEMBERTON RD & MEADOWVIEW RD 8:44 AM
PEMBERTON RD & PEMBERTON CROSSING DR 8:45 AM
MAYLAND DR & BARTLEY POND PL 8:46 AM
MAYLAND DR & ANDOVER HILLS PL 8:46 AM
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 8:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM TUCKER HIGH
Bus #: 859w

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH 4:10 PM
DORNOCH RD & QUARTER MILL RD 4:16 PM
QUARTER MILL RD & DORNOCH RD 4:16 PM
QUARTER MILL RD & COPPER CREEK LA 4:18 PM
MONTFORT LOOP & QUARTER MILL RD 4:19 PM
PEMBERTON RD & MEADOWVIEW RD 4:21 PM
PEMBERTON RD & PEMBERTON CROSSING DR 4:22 PM
MAYLAND DR & BARTLEY POND PL 4:23 PM
MAYLAND DR & ANDOVER HILLS PL 4:23 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



